Supapore VpH
Pleated Membrane Filter Cartridge
•      Provides consistent and reliable performance
•      Pleated PES membrane that exhibits exceptional cleanliness
•      Wide chemical compatibility,
•      Range of ratings from 0.1 to 1.0µm
•      Meets US FDA Title 21 & USP Class VI requirements and EC food contact requirements 1935/2004
•      Thermal bonding process eliminates adhesives

Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
SupaPore VPH Technical Data
Ordering Guide
Media Grade
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
Example: 16VPH004-303SA = Polyethersulphone media with polypropylene core, Water Grade, 0.45µm, triple length  30” long, Code 3 end fitting with Silicone  seal.
* Code 0 - Available only with EPDM seal
*2 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
16VPH -Issue 03
Standard Materials of Construction
Filter Media:  Polyethersulphone (PES)
Media support: Polypropylene
End Caps:  Polypropylene
Cage/Core: Polypropylene
Product Validation Guide available on request. All SupaPore VPH
cartridges are manufactured under strict control with batch number
identification, giving full traceability on all components.
Dimensions
Standard 10"
Outside Diameter: 68.5 mm
Typical Surface Area: 0.5 m2 - 0.6 m2 (10")
Sterilisation and Sanitisation*1
Steam or Autoclave: 124oC for 30 mins (150 cycles)
134oC for 30 mins (100 cycles)
Hot Water: 90oC for 30 mins (0.2 bar ∆p max)
*1 Applies to single open end cartridges only. For all steaming and hot water applications, the GFPP
End Cap option must be used
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:   80oC
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure:
Forward Flow: 5.2 Bar @ 20oC
Reverse Flow: 2.1 Bar @ 20oC
H - Water 001 - 0.10µm
002 - 0.20
004 - 0.45
006 - 0.65
008 - 0.80
010 - 1.0
09 - 251
20 - 506
30 - 757
40 - 1016
0 - DOE*
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP /
     Silicone
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - GFPP End Cap
A=0.2µm B=0.45µm
Flow Rates For Water (10“ Element)